Blutspenden in 26316 Varel-Dangast bis zum 01.10.2025

Di
Mi
Mo
Mi

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Varel 26316 - Buppel
Blppeler Krug
Birgermeister-Osterloh-Stral3e 54

Varel 26316
McDonald's
Gertrud-Barthel-Stral3e 5

Varel 26316 - Obenstrohe
Feuerwehrhaus
Wiefelsteder Stral3e 45

Varel 26316
Jugendzentrum Weberei
Oldenburger StralRe 21



